
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 10 de Mayo 2023
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TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL CÉSAR
ABRIGO

GASTONAZO
LA ARAUCANA

AFNAN
B. SOLA

SABALENKA
N. VIAJERA

P. MAYA
J. MARIO

CALIFORN.
B. THAN

FAGIOLO
MIL B. AMAN.

L. QUADRI
SEABOARD

PARTISANNO
V.  AL ESPAC.

O. MARIA
GIANTIFY

AZULLE
R. TEATRO

L. BRASI
A. PERTILE

H. FISHETMAN
ROSSONERO

L. DADDY
SOY SAVAGE

GRAN DRAGO
P. OF DUBAI

D. ROSE
VAN A VER
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L. MAQUINA
COSTAMIA

B. SOLA
GERASIMOVA

N. VIAJERA
M. D´ORO

LA PIMPOLL.
LEVANT

CALIFORN.
J. CRACK

FAGIOLO 
MIL B. AMAN.

C. CARMELA
SEVALIO

P. FONCK
PARTISANNO 

BEST CALL
G. BROTHER

R. TEATRO
C. SPRING

A. TUTTI
WAISTCOAT

SEYSEE
H. FISHETMAN

FUE MACHITO
PIRRO

MARSALI
MAXXIMUS

MEMAZARA
R. UN BESO
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L. MAQUINA
SH. ANN

GERASIMOVA
AFNAN

S. QUERIDAS
LA COVA

EL IMPARABLE
LEVANT

B. THAN
GAYBRICH

FAGIOLO
ADIBALI

SEVALIO
SEABOARD 

T. DE ORO
PARTISANNO

BEST CALL
L. POR CORR.

O. Y SALVAJE
N. DE FARRA

A. TUTTI
MUY DOTADO

ROSSONERO 
SEYSEE

PUYUHUAPI II
ONE VISION

WILL TURNER
MAXXIMUS 

M. CESAR
SPLENDOROF.
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L. MAQUINA
GASTONAZO

GERASIMOVA
AFNAN

SABALENKA
N. VIAJERA

S. CONSOLAR
P. MAYA

CALIFORN.
G. MARTIN

FAGIOLO
ADIBALI

L. QUADRI
LA DEL SUR

T. DE ORO
BADBOY

L. POR CORR.
LIBARDONES

SH. EXPRESS
AZULLE

L. BRASI
A. TUTTI

SCHIRKAN
SEYSEE

L. DADDY
DIAMOND GIRL

WILL TURNER
JOSE NICOLAS

DON CANGRE.
D. ROSE

1
12

12
7

6
2

2
3

7
9

1
3

3
9

5
2

6
5

5
7

4
11

15
6

14
4

2
13

11
3

G. A LA VIDA
IRISH JOKE

LA U. REINA
A. FLOWER

M. D´ORO
N. VIAJERA

EL IMPARABLE
SESENTON

J. CRACK
GAYBRICH

FAGIOLO
H. HAYYA HA

L. QUADRI
C. PASSION

DICTATORIAL
BADBOY

LIENTUR
O. MARIA

LA EXPERTA
O. Y SALVAJE

SH. SEVEN
L. BRASI

R.  ALOCADO
H. FISHETMAN

L. DADDY
FUE MACHITO

WILL TURNER
GHOSTY

M. CESAR
SPLENDOROF.

8
4

9
11

4
2

7
10

3
12

1
6

3
13

9
2

8
4

12
2

10
4

14
1

14
7

2
11

6
7


